
Sun 19-Jun-2016 21:38:09 PDT

PCC Spartans vs University Of Oregon
on

Sunday 19 June 2016
at

PCG

PCC Spartans won by 66 runs

match umpire(s) Raiyo and Arjun

Team PCC Spartans
Score 162 for 8
Overs 20.0

Players Adeel Syed
Ravi Moudgil (wk)
Harvinder Singh
Nikhil Talpalikar
Raj Dogra
Sumeet Batish
Sonu Davinder Lakhanpal
Narinder Lakhanpal (c)
Lokesh Popli
Nikhil Rajpal
Mohammed Yousef Bhatti

Team University Of Oregon
Score 96 for 8
Overs 20.0

Players Cheran Ganesan
Sachin Deshpande
Vikram Ghuman
Aaditya Chauhan (c)
Daniel Mundra
Easwara Moorthy
Jonathan Sternberg
Harry Singh (wk)
Mubarak Hussain Syed
Gentle Anderson
James Cleavenger (wk)
Sam Cordes
Abhi Sharma
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PCC Spartans INNINGS
Venue: PCG Toss won by: University Of Oregon Sun 19-Jun-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Adeel Syed
112 . 612W

lbw  b Vikram Ghuman 13 8 12 2 3 2 1 75%162.5

2 Ravi Moudgil (wk)
1611 . . . . . . . 2 . 21 . 2W

c Jonathan Sternberg  b 
Cheran Ganesan

16 18 24 10 4 3 1 44% 88.9

3 Harvinder Singh
1 . W

c Harry Singh  b Cheran 
Ganesan

1 3 13 2 1 33% 33.3

4 Nikhil Talpalikar
311 . 2 . 2 . 1 . . 4. 41 . 2 . 1 . . 1 1W

lbw  b Gentle Anderson 24 24 55 11 7 3 1 2 54%100.0

5 Raj Dogra
. 1 1 122. 22312. 21 . 112111W

b Aaditya Chauhan 27 23 43 5 10 7 1 78% 117.4

6 Sumeet Batish
1 . . 24141 . 1W

c Gentle Anderson  b Aaditya 
Chauhan

14 11 31 4 4 1 2 64% 127.3

7 Sonu Davinder 
Lakhanpal

. . 2 . 1 . 124614212W
c Easwara Moorthy  b Cheran 
Ganesan

26 16 21 5 4 4 2 1 69%162.5

8 Narinder Lakhanpal 
(c)

2. 21 . . 2W
c & b Gentle Anderson 7 8 7 4 1 3 50% 87.5

9 Lokesh Popli
4. 1

not out 5 3 1 1 1 1 67%166.7

10 Nikhil Rajpal
. 22222

not out 10 6 3 1 5 83%166.7

11 Mohammed Yousef 
Bhatti

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 19  (16wd  0nb  2lb  1b 0p) TOTAL 162 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

24

Adeel Syed

3.2

24

2

31

Ravi Moudgil

4.3

7

3

38

Harvinder Singh

4.6

7

4

90

Raj Dogra

12.3

52

5

93

Nikhil Talpalikar

13.1

3

6

137

Sonu Davinder 
Lakhanpal

16.6

44

7

142

Sumeet Batish

17.5

5

8

149

Narinder 
Lakhanpal

18.6

7

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

11 11 3
1
3

5
1 4 33 2 3 8.25Aaditya 

Chauhan (c) 
(RFM) R

W
WD
NB

6
1

4

1

5
4 1 16 1 1 4.00Vikram 

Ghuman (OB)
R

W
WD
NB

5
2
4

7 9 10
1
1 4 36 3 5 9.00Cheran 

Ganesan 
(RMF) R

W
WD
NB

10 6 10 10

3 4 39 3 9.75Mubarak 
Hussain Syed 

(RMF) R
W

WD
NB

5 3
1
1

16

3

7
1 4 35 2 4 8.75Gentle 

Anderson 
(RFM)



Sun 19-Jun-2016 21:38:09 PDT

PCC Spartans vs University Of Oregon

page 2

University Of Oregon INNINGS
Venue: PCG Toss won by: University Of Oregon Sun 19-Jun-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Cheran Ganesan
. 2 . 21 . . . . . . 1 . 1211 . 1 12 . 2 . . 1W

b Harvinder Singh 18 27 54 14 8 5 48% 66.7

2 Sachin Deshpande
. . . . 1 . . 22 . 4W

c Ravi Moudgil  b Sonu 
Davinder Lakhanpal

9 12 11 8 1 2 1 33% 75.0

3 Vikram Ghuman
. . . 1 . . W

c Raj Dogra  b Narinder 
Lakhanpal

1 7 10 6 1 14% 14.3

4 Aaditya Chauhan (c)
1 . . W

c Mohammed Yousef Bhatti  
b Sonu Davinder Lakhanpal

1 4 5 3 1 25% 25.0

5 Daniel Mundra
. . 1 . . . . . . . . 4. . . . . . . 21 . 2 . 1 . 22 . . 211 . . . 1 . 1 . 222W

b Nikhil Rajpal 27 44 60 28 7 8 1 36% 61.4

6 Easwara Moorthy
. 1W

c Ravi Moudgil  b Harvinder 
Singh

1 3 4 2 1 33% 33.3

7 Jonathan Sternberg
. . . . . . 4. 1 . W

c Ravi Moudgil  b Lokesh 
Popli

5 11 8 9 1 1 18% 45.5

8 Harry Singh (wk)
2. 11 . W

c Lokesh Popli  b Sumeet 
Batish

4 6 11 3 2 1 50% 66.7

9 Mubarak Hussain 
Syed

1411
not out 7 4 6 3 1 100% 175.0

10 Gentle Anderson 
(LHB)

. . 1
not out 1 3 0 2 1 33% 33.3

11 James Cleavenger 
(wk)

12 Sam Cordes 

13 Abhi Sharma

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 22  (16wd  1nb  5lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 96 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

17

Sachin 
Deshpande

2.5

17

2

20

Vikram Ghuman

5.3

3

3

25

Aaditya 
Chauhan

6.4

5

4

44

Cheran 
Ganesan

10.5

19

5

50

Easwara 
Moorthy

12.1

6

6

61

Jonathan 
Sternberg

14.5

11

7

78

Harry Singh

17.5

17

8

89

Daniel Mundra

18.6

11

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

1

2

5
1

2 1
1 4 11 2 2 2.75Sonu 

Davinder 
Lakhanpal (RM) R

W
WD
NB

8

1

5
1

3
4 1 17 1 1 4.25Narinder 

Lakhanpal (c)
R

W
WD
NB

4

2

1
1
1

1 3 1 8 2 3 2.67Harvinder 
Singh

R
W

WD
NB

4

1

3

3 2 11 4 5.50Mohammed 
Yousef Bhatti

R
W

WD
NB

6

1

6

2

8
1

1

3 24 1 3 1 8.00Nikhil Rajpal

R
W

WD
NB

5
1

4

2 2 11 1 2 5.50Lokesh Popli 
(LB)

R
W

WD
NB

1
1
1

7
2 9 1 1 4.50Sumeet 

Batish (LB)
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PCC Spartans INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 11 0 Aaditya Chauhan 1 1 6 1 1 1 

2 11 0 Vikram Ghuman . . . . . . 

3 22 0 Aaditya Chauhan 2 . 6 1 . 2 

4 28 1 Vikram Ghuman 2 W 1 . 2 1 

5 38 3 Cheran Ganesan 1wd . 2 W 2wd 1wd 1lb 3 W 

6 43 3 Vikram Ghuman 1 . 1wd 1 1 1 . 

7 51 3 Cheran Ganesan 1 2 1by 2 2 . 

8 61 3 Mubarak Hussain 2 . 1 2 2 3 

9 70 3 Cheran Ganesan 1 . . 4 . 4 

10 76 3 Mubarak Hussain 2 . 2 1 1 . 

11 82 3 Vikram Ghuman 1lb 1 2 . 1 1 

12 87 3 Gentle Anderson 2 1 . . 1 1 

13 93 4 Aaditya Chauhan 1wd 1 1 W 1 2wd . . 

14 97 5 Gentle Anderson W . . 1wd 2 . 1 

15 107 5 Mubarak Hussain . 1 2 4 1 2 

16 126 5 Gentle Anderson 4 3wd 1 4 6 1 . 

17 137 6 Cheran Ganesan 4 2 1wd 1 1 2 W 

18 142 7 Aaditya Chauhan 2 . 2 1 W . 

19 149 8 Gentle Anderson 4 . 1 . 2 W 

20 162 8 Mubarak Hussain . 2 3wd 2 2 2 2 

University Of Oregon INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Sonu Davinder . . 1wd . 1wd . 1 . 

2 12 0 Narinder Lakhanpal . . 2 2 . 1wd 4 

3 17 1 Sonu Davinder 2 . 2 1 W . 

4 17 1 Narinder Lakhanpal . . . . . . 

5 19 1 Sonu Davinder . . 1 1 . . 

6 24 2 Narinder Lakhanpal . 1 W 1 2 1 

7 25 3 Sonu Davinder 1 . . W . . 

8 28 3 Narinder Lakhanpal . 1 1 1 . . 

9 35 3 Harvinder Singh 2 . 1wd 2 1lb 1wd . . 

10 41 3 Mohammed Yousef 1lb . . . . 1wd 4 

11 44 4 Harvinder Singh 1 . . 1lb 1wd W . 

12 50 4 Mohammed Yousef 2wd 1wd 1 . . . . 2 

13 50 5 Harvinder Singh W . . . . . 

14 57 5 Nikhil Rajpal 1 . 1wd 4 . 1 . 

15 63 6 Lokesh Popli 1lb 2 . 1 W 2 

16 71 6 Nikhil Rajpal 1wd . 2 1wd 2 . . 2 

17 77 6 Lokesh Popli 1wd . 1 1 1 1 1wd . 

18 80 7 Sumeet Batish . . . 1 W 1wd 1lb 

19 89 8 Nikhil Rajpal 1 1 . 2 1nb-2 2 W 

20 96 8 Sumeet Batish 4 1 . . 1 1 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Raj Dogra PCC Spartans 27 23 43 117.4 78.3%

2 Daniel Mundra University Of Oregon 27 44 60 1 61.4 34.1%

3 Sonu Davinder Lakhanpal PCC Spartans 26 16 21 2 1 162.5 68.8%

4 Nikhil Talpalikar PCC Spartans 24 24 55 2 100.0 45.8%

5 Cheran Ganesan University Of Oregon 18 27 54 66.7 48.1%

6 Ravi Moudgil PCC Spartans 16 18 24 1 88.9 44.4%

7 Sumeet Batish PCC Spartans 14 11 31 2 127.3 54.5%

8 Adeel Syed PCC Spartans 13 8 12 1 162.5 75.0%

9 Nikhil Rajpal PCC Spartans 10 6 3 166.7 66.7% 1

10 Sachin Deshpande University Of Oregon 9 12 11 1 75.0 33.3%

11 Mubarak Hussain Syed University Of Oregon 7 4 6 1 175.0 100.0% 1

12 Narinder Lakhanpal PCC Spartans 7 8 7 87.5 50.0%

13 Lokesh Popli PCC Spartans 5 3 1 1 166.7 66.7% 1

14 Jonathan Sternberg University Of Oregon 5 11 8 1 45.5 18.2%

15 Harry Singh University Of Oregon 4 6 11 66.7 50.0%

16 Easwara Moorthy University Of Oregon 1 3 4 33.3 33.3%

17 Gentle Anderson University Of Oregon 1 3 33.3 33.3% 1

18 Harvinder Singh PCC Spartans 1 3 13 33.3 33.3%

19 Aaditya Chauhan University Of Oregon 1 4 5 25.0 25.0%

20 Vikram Ghuman University Of Oregon 1 7 10 14.3 14.3%

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Cheran Ganesan University Of Oregon 3 36 4.0 24 5 9.00 12.00 8.00

2 Harvinder Singh PCC Spartans 2 8 3.0 1 18 3 2.67 4.00 9.00

3 Sonu Davinder Lakhanpal PCC Spartans 2 11 4.0 24 2 2.75 5.50 12.00

4 Aaditya Chauhan University Of Oregon 2 33 4.0 24 3 8.25 16.50 12.00

5 Gentle Anderson University Of Oregon 2 35 4.0 24 4 2 8.75 17.50 12.00

6 Sumeet Batish PCC Spartans 1 9 2.0 12 1 4.50 9.00 12.00

7 Lokesh Popli PCC Spartans 1 11 2.0 12 2 1 5.50 11.00 12.00

8 Vikram Ghuman University Of Oregon 1 16 4.0 1 24 1 4.00 16.00 24.00

9 Narinder Lakhanpal PCC Spartans 1 17 4.0 1 24 1 4.25 17.00 24.00

10 Nikhil Rajpal PCC Spartans 1 24 3.0 18 3 1 8.00 24.00 18.00

11 Mohammed Yousef Bhatti PCC Spartans 11 2.0 12 4 1 5.50

12 Mubarak Hussain Syed University Of Oregon 39 4.0 24 3 9.75


